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Wister Wildcats 2023-24
7/8 Basketball Schedule

Leflore

Hodgen

@ Pocola

Buffalo Valley

@ Clayton

Wilburton

Pocola

Fanshawe Tournament

@ Whitesboro

Hodgen Tournament
JH County Tournament
Monroe

@ Smithville
Fanshawe

@ Arkoma

@ Cameron

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
TBA

4:00 pm

TBA
TBA
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

Games in BOLD are HOME games!



